
Join us for a one-of-a-kind event featuring a hiring fair, networking opportunities and 

workshops tailored for veteran job seekers, active duty military members, guard and 

reserve members, and military spouses. All registered veterans and military spouses are 

eligible to receive up to two (2) free tickets for them and their families to attend that 

evening’s game between the Nuggets and Grizzlies. 



REGISTRATION OPENS 

EMPLOYMENT WORKSHOP 

OPENING CEREMONY 

HIRING FAIR 

DENVER v. MEMPHIS 



Denver, CO 29-Feb-16

Company Name Website
Aistreams Renewables, Inc. www.air-streams.com

Allstate Insurance http://allstateagent.com/

American Family Insurance http://www.amfam.com

Aramark Corrections http://aramark.com

Avis Budget Group https://www.abg.greatjob.net

Boecore, Inc. www.boecore.com

Bright Horizons http://www.brighthorizons.com/careers/open-positions/corporate/

City and County of Denver http://www.denvergov.org/jobs

City of Commerce City Police Department http://www.c3gov.com/

Colorado State Parol https://www.coloradostatepatrol.com

Comcast comcast.com/careers

DaVita HealthCare Partners careers.davita.com

Denver Fire Department

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/department-of-safety/jobs-

opportunities/firefighter-job-testing-preparation.html

Denver Police Department-Denver Department of Safety http://www.denverpolicerecruit.com

Denver Safety Department www.denvergov.jobs

Doubletree by Hilton www.hiltonworldwide.com/militarycareers

Employbridge www.prologistix.com

First Command Financial Services wehireleaders.com

Franchise BIZ Experts,LLC www.franchisebizexperts.com

Goodyear Commercial Tire & Services Centers http://www.goodyearctsc.com/

Helix TCS http://www.helixtcs.com

Jeppesen www.jeppesen.com

KeyBank www.key.com

La Quinta http://www.lq.com/

McKesson www.mckesson.com

Nexus Staffing Solutions LLC www.nexusstaffingllc.com

Orion International http://www.orioninternational.com

Parkview Medical Center http://www.parkviewmc.com/careers

Patterson-UTI Drilling www.patenergy.com/drilling/careers

Primerica Financial Services http://primerica.com/dowens

PSAV http://www.psav.com/

Red Bull Distribution Company jobs.redbull.com/

Ricoh USA www.ricohcareers.com

Ross Stores, Inc. http://corp.rossstores.com/careers/military

Safelite AutoGlass https://re21.ultipro.com/BEL1001/JobBoard/ListJobs.aspx

SAGE Technical Services http://www.sageschools.com

Service King Corporate www.serviceking.com

Small Business Administration https://www.sba.gov/

Social Security Administration https://www.usajobs.gov

Spacecon Specialty Contractors www.spacecon.com

Starbucks Coffee Co Www.starbucks.com/veterans

SYKES http://www.sykes.com

Travelers Insurance https://www.travelers.com/careers4military

U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs http://www.va.gov/

Weld County Sheriff's Office www.weldsheriff.com

Werner Enterprises www.werner.com

Xcel Energy http://www.xcelenergy.com/

Service Organization Website
Denver County Veteran Services www.denvergov.org/veterans

the American Legion,Department of Colorado http://www.coloradolegion.org

VA Office of Transition, Employment, and Economic Impact http://www.va.gov
Veterans Crisis Line http://www.veteranscrisisline.net
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